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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37487

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: Saturday, March 26, 2022

Home: g7 (15U) NCFC Gold South

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: mp2

Time: 2:00

PM

Away: 07 (15U) WFC Real Madrid

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 (15U) NCFC Gold South

010
011
014
015
017
019
002
022
028
029
044
047
052
057
006
007
008
009

Name Goals Misconduct

Darsh Pandya

Joel Ndon

Collin Styron Sanchez
Lorenzo Trovero
Marvin Germain Sr.
Sekou Toure

Jacob Burstein

Rushil Desai

Logan Sparrow

John Schueler

David Eckel

Alen Joseph

Zane McMahon
Jayden Aviles-Arango
Neil Mhetre
Alexander Mulauski
Maheshwar Murugesan

Phillip Kadlec

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

07 (15U) WFC Real Madrid

Name

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




