

North Carolina Classic Spring League

CELL

Game #37487

Division: 15UB PREMIER Field: MP2 Date: Saturday, March 26, 2022 Time: 2:00 PM Home: 07 (15U) NCFC Gold South Away: 07 (15U) WFC Real Madrid Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE Home Coach

07 (15U) NCFC Gold South

Away Coach

07 (15U) WFC Real Madrid

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	conduct	No.	N	Name	Goa	ıls		Misco	nduct	
	Darsh Pandya		:	:						:		:	
011	Joel Ndon		:	:						:		:	
014	Collin Styron Sanchez		:	:						:		:	
015	Lorenzo Trovero		:	:						:		:	
017	Marvin Germain Sr.		:	:						:		:	
019	Sekou Toure		:	:						:		:	
002	Jacob Burstein		:	:						:		:	
022	Rushil Desai		:	:									
028	Logan Sparrow		:	:									
029	John Schueler		:	:									
044	David Eckel		:	:									
047	Alen Joseph		:	:									
052	Zane McMahon		:	:									
057	Jayden Aviles-Arango		:	:									
006	Neil Mhetre		:	:									
007	Alexander Mulauski		:	:									
800	Maheshwar Murugesan		:	:									
009	Phillip Kadlec		:	:									
			:	:									
			:	:									
			:	:									
			:	:									
			:	:						:		:	
			:	:						:		:	
			:	:									

- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments